Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

772 Members sent 4,035 Birds

04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: A

39
55
57
66
73
79
89
101
102
111

7 1B
15 2B
24 3B
34 4B
37 5B
38 6B
41 7B
45 8B
53 9B
59 10B

12 July 2021

1A Mr & Mrs T Joy
2A Mr& Mrs T & C Welch
3A J W Puddephatt
4A Stewart Reed
5A A E Shepherd
6A R Nash
7A A E Shepherd
8A D & D McFadden
9A Mr & Mrs T Joy
10A Mr & Mrs T Joy

Section: B

M & L Jarvis

D Human

Mr Hamid Laakvand
D Human

Mr A C Stephens

D Human

K & J Zerafa

T J Adams & Sons
A Parsons

T & L Austin

Town

Nutbourne
Chichester
Ferring
Havant
Emsworth
Bognor Regis
Emsworth
Cranleigh
Nutbourne

Nutbourne

Southampton
Petersfield
Portsmouth
Petersfield
Poole
Petersfield
Portsmouth
Fareham
Salisbury
Portsmouth

2008 Tarbes

Distance
Miles Yards
528 609
526 1597
524 1545
529 909
529 235
524 594
529 235
548 297
528 609
528 609
528 1682
540 360
527 1298
540 360
528 477
540 360
525 1237
527 1212
550 133
525 1291

Ring Number

GB07J58476

GBO07B03860
GB07J05486

GBO5N96251
GBO6NO07684
GB06B84487
GB02B14048
GBO6N85661
GB07E62937
GBO07E62933

GB02J49264
GBO5N45902
GB05P46334
GBO04N27183
GBO6N42397
GBO01F03503
GBO6N67938
GB06J16562
GBO6N91845
GB07J58397

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Wing Sect Open  Sect  Open
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
16:56:45 1394.631 0.00 0.00 59.02 0.00
17:08:01 1367.695 ABZ 30.00 0.00 54.64 20.42
17:05:56 1366.597 LMN 0.00 70.00 50.60 0.00
17:16:21 1357.834 0.00 0.00 46.85 0.00
17:21:55 1345.960 0.00 0.00 43.38 0.00
17:18:19 1340.711 0.00 0.00 40.17 0.00
17:30:22 1329.720 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 37.19 0.00
18:03:04 1316.084 0.00 0.00 34.44 0.00
17:39:34 1310.477 0.00 0.00 31.89 0.00
17:43:07 1303.953 0.00 0.00 29.52 0.00
16:16:07 1486.916 0.00 0.00 60.26 47.07
16:41:41 1458.964 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00 310.00 55.80 18.83
16:39:13 1430.675 0.00 0.00 51.66 0.00
17:08:30 1401.300 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 275.85 310.00 47.84 0.00
16:56:13 1395.550 0.00 0.00 44.29 0.00
17:11:40 1394.790 ABCDLMNOPQ 123.85 310.00 41.01 0.00
16:55:11 1390.984 0.00 0.00 37.98 0.00
17:02:17 1381.432 0.00 0.00 35.16 0.00
17:36:12 1370.874 0.00 0.00 32.56 0.00
17:08:03 1364.635 0.00 0.00 30.15 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot

Money

59.02
105.06
120.60
46.85
43.38
40.17
177.19
34.44
31.89
29.52

107.33
694.63
51.66
633.69
44.29
474.86
37.98
35.16
32.56
30.15

Birds
Sent

1 0f 40
10f15

10f8
10f14
10f 20
10f7
20f 20
10f6
2 0f 40
4 0f 40

10f3
10f5
10f4
20f5
10f4
30f5
10f4
10f10
10f 30
10f4
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

772 Members sent 4,035 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: C

3
17
22
33
63
91

105
160
353
401

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

M R Staddon

M R Staddon

M R Staddon

G Glaze

G Glaze

L & J Peters

G Glaze

M R Staddon
Spracklen & Thomas
S Neal

Section: D

2
11
40
49
67
78

118
129
149
159

12 July 2021

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D
6D
7D
8D
9D
10D

H Baker & Son

T & S Luscombe
Mr & Mrs G J Cruse
J Carr & Son

Mr & Mrs P Naum
Baker & Franks

D Woodland

Bob Brown

T & S Luscombe

N Mounce

04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Crewkerne 545 750
Crewkerne 545 750
Crewkerne 545 750
Shaftesbury 547 1273
Shaftesbury 547 1273
Weymouth 522 839
Shaftesbury 547 1273
Crewkerne 545 750
Dorchester 530 727
Chard 546 717
Plymouth 532 574
Plymouth 535 28
Tiverton 554 995
Teignmouth 533 209
Watchet 571 1398
Tiverton 556 523
Bridgwater 569 933
Plymouth 532 375
Plymouth 535 28
Camborne 546 765

2008 Tarbes

Ring Number

IHU05S11169
GB05J72154

GBO6N04332
GB04H73932
GB03C93754
GB04P06034
GB03C93751
GBO6N04304
GBO6N42221
GBO6N67155

GB03J50272
GB03X84027
GBO5N01571
GBO5N45690
GBO1N84270
GB07J17317
GB06J37496
GBO3N35758
BELG0562246
GBO04N58538

Wing
Time

16:16:30
16:48:51
16:56:23
17:16:34
17:38:38
17:22:31
18:08:00
18:54:58
6:08:27

7:04:07

15:51:29
16:31:00
17:31:25
17:11:51
18:11:15
17:59:57
18:42:49
18:00:19
18:26:39
18:56:54

YPM

1532.210
1456.978
1440.508
1404.078
1360.355
1327.799
1306.224
1222.895

894.654

874.955

1558.388
1468.999
1391.492
1376.011
1357.650
1341.249
1297.159
1282.588
1244.470
1223.265

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
120.83
ABC 26.90

ABCDEF]

ABLM 30.00

0.00
310.00
BM 20.00
ABCDEFG 255.40
AC 23.47

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABCDEF

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

26.19
24.25
22.45
20.79
19.25
17.82
16.50
15.28

0.00

0.00

32.11
29.73
27.53
25.49
23.60
21.85
20.23
18.73
17.35
16.06

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

94.14
9.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

141.21
28.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
120.33 10f 22
33.66 20f22
2245 30f22
20.79 10f5
19.25 20f5
17.82 10f6
16.50 30f5
1528 40f22
120.83 10f2
26.90 10f3
233.32 10f5
57.97 10f3
337.53 10f2
65.49 10f5
279.00 10f3
45.32 10f2
20.23 10f8
18.73 10f6
17.35 20f3
16.06 10f1
Page 2 of 6



1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

FOUNDED 1898

Top 10 Section Winners For 2008 Tarbes National Flying Club L

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

772Members sent 4,035 Birds Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN #m
Liberation Date and Time: 04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00
Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent

Section: E
10 1E B E Poulton Shepperton 564 880 GBO01N55524 17:05:14 1471.373 ABCFIMN 209.90 60.00 117.53 37.66 425.09 10f2
56 2E G & M Gilbert Windsor 570 1087 GB04N38024 18:04:52 1366.625 0.00 0.00 108.82 0.00 108.82 10f10
58 3E M Gilbert Winkfield 568 1169 GBO6N02323 18:02:57 1365.484 0.00 0.00 100.76 0.00 100.76 10f45
60 4E G T Burgess Wraysbury 569 1013 GBO3N90876 18:05:50 1362.337 0.00 0.00 93.30 0.00 93.30 10f15
64 5E M Gilbert Winkfield 568 1169 GBO5N79215 18:06:36 1358.718 ABCDEFGHLMNOPQRS 890.00 603.00 86.39 0.00 1,579.39 2 Of 45
85 6E G T Burgess Wraysbury 569 1013 GB05J19017 18:20:41 1335.387 0.00 0.00 79.99 0.00 79.99 2 0f 15
86 7E D Green Little Kimble 590 1056 GBO6N98518 18:49:02 1334.290 ABCDEFGLMNOPQR 510.00 478.25 74.06 0.00 1,062.31 10f5
87 8E G & M Gilbert Windsor 570 1087 GB02J11374 18:22:42 1334.246 0.00 0.00 68.58 0.00 68.58 20f10
96 9E Mr & Mrs P J Wells Dunstable 598 562 GBO3N35248 19:07:29 1320.403 BCDEFGMNORZ 500.00 305.60 63.50 500.00 1,369.10 10f10
103 10E C Kinnersley Bros Hillingdon 573 1222 GB04N93196 18:41:45 1308.268 0.00 0.00 58.79 0.00 58.79 10f9

Section: F
36 3F E lisley Wantage 583 552 GB01X57162 18:04:35 1397.571 0.00 0.00 29.84 0.00 29.84 10f14
50 4F A Sinclair Nr Malmesbury 585 291 GBO3N60258 18:19:09 1374.746 0.00 0.00 27.63 0.00 27.63 10f8
65 5F K J Palmer Swindon 582 1734 GBO02N76929 18:25:13 1358.622 ABCLMNO 64.40 130.00 25.58 0.00 219.98 10f3
71 6F E lisley Wantage 583 552 GBO02N12108 18:28:54 1352.790 BLMNOPQ 8.40 310.00 23.69 0.00 342.09 20f14
81 7F Mr & Mrs E Stovin Didcot 581 1740 GBO5N70516 18:34:35 1339.656 0.00 0.00 21.93 0.00 21.93 10f11
123 8F A Sinclair Nr Malmesbury 585 291 GB04N48772 19:10:43 1286.212 0.00 0.00 20.31 0.00 20.31 20f8
151 9F P E Badnell Oxford 587 833 GB02J25848 19:43:23 1240.669 0.00 0.00 18.80 0.00 18.80 10f12
269 10F Mr & Mrs E Stovin Didcot 581 1740 GBO6N51135 6:31:19 960.583 0.00 0.00 17.41 0.00 17.41 20f11

Section: G
1 1G G G & C J Cooper Bath 570 1137 GB04N27849 16:28:19 1573.384 Z 0.00 0.00 44.82 688.27 733.09 10f8
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Nat
Pos

5

8
12
14
16
18
20
21
23

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

2G
3G
4G
5G
6G
7G
8G
9G
10G

772 Members sent 4,035 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00

Name

P J Newton

Matt Rakes

H Eades

Brooks Bros

Peter W Finch

B Bailey

G G & C J Cooper
Brooks Bros

Janet Wilcox

Section: H

80
143
215
224
249
270
271
273
344
377

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H

Mr & Mrs R Thompson
J Gore & Son

Barber & Wilkinson

R Hacon & Son

W Vance

D A Barrett

D A Barrett
Petherbridge & Pollitt
Mr & Mrs G & T Harris
Mr & Mrs R A Bradford

Section: |

6 1l
32 2l
12 July 2021

Mr & Mrs J Ashfield & Son

P Greensmith

Town

Weston-super-Mare

Paulton
Street
Bristol
Bath
Melksham
Bath
Bristol
Bath

Stotfold

Nr Spalding
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth
Ipswich

Norwich
Norwich

Milton Keynes
Polstead

Wellingborough

Birmingham

Nottingham

2008 Tarbes

578
570
560
571
578
574
570
571
568

606
661
649
650
610
653
653
611
607
625

649
682

Distance
Miles Yards

1339
964
1255
1567
222
507
1137
1567
1315

1398
759
1715
1035
1262
77
7
567
143
101

1278
507

Ring Number

GB06C49871
GBO6N89020
GBO3N30029
GB04N81724
GB04J17604
GBO6N38844
GBO5N02428
GB02N42329
GBO5N23201

GB05J47410
GB04J29972
GBO04N89154
GB03J23196
GB04B48089
GB06X26368
GB02X26562
GBO05V34026
GBO5N04923
GB03J56489

GB05J41934
GB04z03173

Wing
Time YPM
1500.052
1485.013
1462.628
1460.225
1458.819
1452.820
1451.607
1442.300

1432.113

17:09:05
17:06:11
17:04:42
17:19:17
17:27:29
17:25:42
17:21:52
17:27:51
17:28:57

19:07:08
21:18:19
5:46:00
6:06:00
6:22:38
8:42:32
8:43:05
7:28:50
8:36:01
9:28:37

1339.699
1253.968
1120.439
1099.950
1016.276
960.146
959.705
957.688
897.080
884.609

18:35:08 1494.534
20:04:40 1405.024

Pools Won

ABCDEFJLMNOPQU

ABCLMN

ABCDELMNOP

A

ABLM

ABCDEFLMNOPQ

ABCDEFGJ

ABC

BCD

ABCDEFGKLMN

ABCDEF

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

320.93
0.00
70.00
210.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
310.00

0.00
376.50
0.00
70.00
78.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.60

561.75
258.75

Open
Pools

363.01
0.00
70.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
310.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

70.00
0.00

Sect
Money

41.50
38.43
35.58
32.94
30.50
28.24
26.15
24.22
22.42

33.92
31.41
29.08
26.93
24.94
23.09
21.38
19.79
18.33
16.97

42.45
39.31

Ll

Open
Money

65.90
37.66
28.24
18.83
9.41
9.41
9.40
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

56.48
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot
Money

791.34
76.09
203.82
471.77
49.91
37.65
35.55
84.22
642.42

33.92
407.91
29.08
96.93
103.49
23.09
21.38
19.79
18.33
36.57

730.68
298.06

Birds

Sent

10f5
10f8
10f4
10f6
10f2
10f2
20f8
20f6
10f9

10f4
10f4
10f10
10f2
10f1
10f10
2 0f10
10f3
10f10
10f2

10f2
10f11
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Nat
Pos

44
46
52
69
72
75
90
206

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

772 Members sent 4,035 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Mr & Mrs D Glover

T Sarginson

Mr & Mrs D Glover
Mr & Mrs D Glover

S Redfern & Family
P T Oliver

C Leadbeater & Sons
Mr & Mrs D Mellor

Section: J

19
26
28
42
51
74
88
116
136
167

1
2]
3J
4]
5J
6J
7]
8J
9J
10J

T & J Davies

J T Lawley

Mr & Mrs W Lewis

R Rutty

Dean Jones

M Massey & D B Chambers
A Hofton & Son

J & T Barnett & Daughter

A Jones

J & T Barnett & Daughter

Section: K

61
145
181

12 July 2021

1K
2K
3K

B Denney
B Denney
B Denney

04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00

Town
Hinckley
Cannock
Hinckley
Hinckley
Derby
Lutterworth
Rugeley

Stoke-on-Trent

Malvern

West Bromwich
Worcester
Stafford
Hereford
Cannock
Gloucester
Telford
Stourbridge
Telford

York
York
York

2008 Tarbes

Distance
Miles Yards
645 1020
661 69
645 1020
645 1020
671 1177
643 1629
664 846
681 158
617 65
649 220
624 670
670 945
630 311
660 511
607 706
665 927
646 767
665 927
748 406
748 406
748 406

Ring Number

GB05222842
GB05J21924
GBO3E42634
GB04J21316
GBO5N39787
GB06V24826
GB00Z16446
GB02B67937

GBO6N15527
GB05T39471
GBO5R23234
GB02E52331
GBO06V35761
GB05V34701
GBO04N21051
GB04A01430
GB02N07600
GB03J14926

GB04N20801
GBO5N25424
GBO5N25474

Wing
Time
19:32:00
19:52:39
19:38:37
19:48:52
20:26:52
19:53:24
20:29:36

6:21:16

18:17:52
19:15:04
18:48:24
20:02:18
19:18:07
20:14:27
19:12:13
20:50:50
20:47:04
21:56:60

21:56:60
6:17.01
7:12:54

YPM
1382.235
1380.629
1371.198
1354.444
1348.138
1343.836
1329.516
1134.850

1452.111
1419.264
1411.755
1384.634
1372.464
1344.312
1332.590
1300.315
1268.252
1211.340

1361.826
1251.855
1188.716

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 36.40 0.00
ABCDLMNO 121.00  130.00 33.70 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.21 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.89 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.75 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.77 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.94 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.24 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.96 9.41
0.00 0.00 36.08 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.40 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.93 0.00
ABCDEF 310.00 0.00 28.64 0.00
ABLM 30.00 30.00 26.52 0.00
ABCDEFJK 386.45 0.00 24.55 0.00
ABLM 30.00 28.15 22.73 0.00
ABCDE 156.20 0.00 21.05 0.00
ABCDGJ 291.04 0.00 19.49 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.96 0.00
0.00 0.00 36.08 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.40 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
36.40 10f6
284.70 10f2
31.21 20f6
28.89 30f6
26.75 10f8
24.77 10f10
2294 10f11
21.24 10f3
48.37 10f6
36.08 10f9
33.40 10f20
30.93 10f3
338.64 10f3
86.52 10f6
411.00 10f3
80.88 10f5
177.25 10f2
310.53 20f5
38.96 10f 22
36.08 20f22
3340 30f22
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Nat
Pos

208
216
217
220
230
235
238

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

772 Members sent 4,035 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 04 July 2008 @ 05 : 50: 00

Name

B Denney

B Denney

B Denney

S Shimwell & Son
G Ridgway

B Denney

C Gordon

Section: L

13 1L
25 2L
27 3L
35 4L
43 5L
62 6L
198 7L
225 8L
232 oL
259 10L
12 July 2021

Mr W J Bresnahan

B Scott

Parkinson & Wilkinson
D Lawton

Barber & Hilson

D Impett

R Harding

F Singleton & Son

F Singleton & Son

Bowler & Toms

Town
York

York

York
Bakewell
Barnsley
York
Pontefract

Liverpool
Clitheroe
Middlewich
Crewe
Bury
Blackpool
Tarporley
Barrowford
Barrowford
Cheadle

2008 Tarbes

Distance
Miles Yards
748 406
748 406
748 406
691 1118
716 289
748 406
725 1372
722 64
743 675
697 345
692 505
724 851
747 1735
692 1490
741 308
741 308
709 417

Ring Number

GBO5N25411
GBO5N25468
GB04N20858
GBO3N28228
GB02N94405
GBO5N25427
GB05J47951

NWHUOG6N6486
GBO5N74878
GB04S95135
GB04N07260
GBO5N53088
GB05J32031
GB04N05610
GBO04N18950
GBO6N10117
GB02C15981

Wing
Time
8:07:36
8:24:34
8:25:19
6:57:55
8:08:35
9:17:26
8:55:35

20:19:23
21:07:15
20:15:02
20:21:21
21:11:19
21:56:60
6:18:44

8:35:20

8:58:52

10:04:04

YPM
1132.793
1116.500
1115.791
1113.764
1083.248
1068.611
1055.184

1461.707
1426.413
1418.543
1398.319
1384.011
1361.368
1157.242
1095.874
1074.628

975.912

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

f?'*‘
-~

"

iy
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN e i
Sect Open Sect Open Tot
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money Money
0.00 0.00 30.93 0.00 30.93
0.00 0.00 28.64 0.00 28.64
0.00 0.00 26.52 0.00 26.52
0.00 0.00 24.55 0.00 24.55
0.00 0.00 22.73 0.00 22.73
0.00 0.00 21.05 0.00 21.05
0.00 0.00 19.49 0.00 19.49
ABCDEFGJIKZ 633.03 0.00 4512 518.83 1,196.98
ABCD 130.00 0.00 41.78 0.00 171.78
ABCDEF 310.00 0.00 38.68 0.00 348.68
AB 30.00 0.00 35.82 0.00 65.82
ABCJ 81.12 0.00 33.16 0.00 114.28
0.00 0.00 30.71 0.00 30.71
ABCDEFG 356.25 0.00 28.43 0.00 384.68
0.00 0.00 26.33 0.00 26.33
0.00 0.00 24.38 0.00 24.38
ABCDEH 238.85 0.00 22.57 0.00 261.42

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Birds
Sent

4 0f 22
5 Of 22
6 Of 22
10f9
10f4
7 Of 22
10f15

10f1
10f4
10f5
10f3
10f14
10f5
10f5
10f9
20f9
10f2
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